BAVDHAN BK
0030063301 Registration Fee 15000.00 Road/Street

Area/Locality PUNE

DESED

-REGIS
TRस  ेदय निबंधक

A

सत्य ज

Town/City/District

PIN 4 1 1 2 1

Remarks (If Any)

PAN2=AB00a SooondPartytame SPANSA EDUINFRA PRIVATE

LIMITED-

90882
2

२०२३
Fifteen Thousand Rupees Only

15000.00

HAVEL1-11 Amount In

Total FAC 15,000.0О Words

Payment Details IDBI BANK FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK

Cheque-DD Details Bank CIN Ref. No. 69103332023052611967 727160843

Cheque/DD No.

Name of Bank

Name of Branch

Bank Date RBI Date 26/05/2023-17:11:31 Not Verified with RBI